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TABELA PUNKTOWYCH ROZPIĘTOŚCI DLA POSZCZEGÓLNYCH KATEGORII ZASZEREGOWANIA

	Kategoria

zaszeregowania
	Liczba

 punktów
	Wynagrodzenie zasadnicze

	
	
	Wartość punktów
	min  /-10%/
	max /+10%/

	I

II

III

IV

V

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

XI

XII

XIII

XIV

XV

XVI

XVII

XVIII

XIX

XX

XXI
	20

21-35

36-50

51-65

66-80

81-95

96-110

111-125

126-140

141-160

161-180

181-200

201-220

221-240

241-260

261-280

281-300

301-320

321-340

341-365

366-390
	936,00 - 1 036,00

1 041,00 – 1 111,00

1 116,00 – 1 186,00

1 191,00 – 1 261,00

1 266,00 – 1 366,00

1 341,00 – 1 411,00

1 416,00 – 1 486,00

1 491,00 – 1 561,00

1 566,00 – 1 636,00

1 641,00 – 1 736,00

1 741,00 – 1 836,00

1 841,00 – 1 936,00

1 941,00 – 2 036,00

2 041,00 – 2 136,00

2 141,00 – 2 236,00

2 241,00 – 2 336,00

2 341,00 – 2 436,00

2 441,00 - 2 536,00

2 541,00 – 2 636,00

2 641,00 – 2 761,00

2 766,00 - 2 886,00


	936,00

937,00

1 004,00

1 072,00

1 139,00

1 207,00

1 274,00

1 342,00

1 409,00

1 477,00

1 567,00

1 657,00

1 747,00

1 837,00

1 927,00

2 017,00

2 107,00

2 197,00

2 287,00

2 377,00

2 489,00
	1 036,00

1 222,00

1 305,00

1 387,00

1 470,00

1 552,00

1 635,00

1 717,00

1 800,00

1 910,00

2 020,00

2 130,00

2 240,00

2 350,00

2 460,00

2 570,00

2 680,00

2 790,00

2 900,00

3 037,00

3 175,00




